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FOR LEASE
SHERATON FOUR POINTS RICHMOND
8368 ALEXANDRA ROAD
RICHMOND, BC

EXCELLENT EXPOSURE TO ALDERBRIDGE WAY (PART OF HIGHWAY 91)

RETAIL UNITS FROM 1,300 SF UP TO 2,100 SF

FULLY FIXTURED RESTAURANT FROM 3,000 SF PLUS



E.&O.E.: This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing agency agreement. 
The information contained herein was obtained from sources which we deem reliable and, while thought to be correct, is not guaranteed by Cushman & Wakefield ULC 09/20 gh
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Adam Frizzell
Vice President
604 640 5840
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OPPORTUNITY
Excellent opportunity to lease a fully built out restaurant and 
retail units in a busy hotel. The hotel offers excellent exposure to 
Alderbridge Way—a major commuter thoroughfare.  Situated a short 
walk from No 3 Road in prime Richmond City Centre, the property is 
in an central location across the street from Kwantlen University and 
Lansdowne Centre and located nearby to a plethora of new high-rise 
developments. The property offers abundant surface parking and the 
opportunity to service tenants of a popular hotel!  

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Unit size negotiable

Zoning
CA - Allows for a wide range of retail 
uses

Basic Rent $30.00

Additional Rent To Be Confirmed

Availability Immediately

FEATURES:
•	 Fully built out restaurant kitchen
•	 Excellent exposure to Alderbridge Way—a major commuter 

thoroughfare
•	 Central location in the Richmond City Centre area
•	 Popular hotel with good occupancy rates
•	 Unit size can be discussed with Landlord
•	 Abundant surface parking
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ARCHITECT I INTERIOR DESIGN 
INTERFACE ARCHITECTURE INC . KEN CHOW 

#230 - 11590 CAMBIE ROAD ken@interfacearchitecture. com 
RICHMOND, BC V6X 3 Z5 
TEL: 604 .821 .1162 

MECHANICAL ENGINEER 
YONEDA & ASSOCIATES LTD. WILLIAM LAU 

#200 - 1190 MELVILLE STREET William L@yoneda. ca 
VANCOUVER, BC V6 E 3 W1-· . ·- 11 -' 

• V V V -V V -V 

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 
BOGDONOV PAO ASSOCIATES LTD. GARRY KIRKHAM 

1656 W.8 TH AVENUE gkirkham @bpa1Jroup.com 
VANCOUVER, BC V6 J 1V4 

AFTER A SUCCESSFUL 15 YEARS OF OPERATION, THE HOTEL WILL BE UNDERGOING COMPLETE 
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO BRAND STANDARDS. OTHER THAN EXTENSIVE REFURBISHMENT TO 
INTERIOR FINISHES, FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT, THE HOTEL WILL BE MAKING THE 
FOLLOWING ALTERATIONS TO THE BUILDING: 

.... 

A. CONVERTING EXISTING OFFICE (70 SF) INTO A SNACK DISPLAY AREA
B. CONVERTING A PORTION OF THE EXISTING CAFE INTO A 434 SF MEETING ROOM,
C. CONVERTING EXISTING RETAIL (118 SF) INTO A MEETING ROOM
D. CONVERTING THE LARGER PRESIDENTIAL SUITE (6 TH FLOOR) INTO 2 SUITES,
E. INSTALLING HOT/COLD WATER SHUTOFF VALVES TO ALL GUEST BATHROOMS.
F. UPGRADING DOMESTIC WATER PIPE RISERS & B�NCH PIPING TO GUEST ROOM FIXTURES
G, REPIJICI,= ��vHI 1tC, _, .. ·-, INI;:,HES & WASH�OOM F;�ES, REFER TO ID DWGS, 
H. ADD ?- PANEL OPERABLE WALL (MAIN FLOOR, EAST SIDE)- A A A .
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AREA 
DESCRIPTION OF USE Occupant Load Factor Occupant 

TBL 3.1.17.1 Load sf m' 

PROJECT TYPE: 

CODE CLASSIFICATION REQ'D: 
BUILDING AREA: 
TENANT OCCUPANCIES: 
NO. OF STOREYS: 
NO. OF STREETS FACING: 
SPRINKLERS: 
CONSTRUCTION TYPE REQ'D: 
FLOOR RATING REQ'D: 
MEZZANINE RATING REQ'D: 
ROOF RATING REQ'D: 

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
- MINOR SUBSIDIARY OCCUPANCY CHANGES
- ENCLOSURE OF CAFE SPACE TO MEETING RM
- SPLITTING PRESIDENTIAL SUITE INTO 2 SUITES
- INSTALL GUESTROOM WATER SHUTOFF VALVES
- ADD OPERABLE WALL (MAIN FLOOR EAST LOBBY)

3.2.2.48 GROUP C, 6 - STOREYS, SPRINKLERED 
NOT MORE THAN 64 ,583 SF (6000 M2 )
RESIDENTIAUASSEMBL Y (GROUPS C/A2 ) 
6 STOREYS 
1 
YES, TO NFPA 13 
NON- COMBUSTIBLE 

1 - HR FRR MINIMUM FIRE SEPARATIONS 
1 - HR FRR MINIMUM 

ARCHITECTURAL 
A-1
A-2
A-3
A-4
A-5

PROJECT INFORMATION, MAIN FLOOR ALTERATION & CEILING PLANS 
LEVEL 2 TO 6 :  DEMOLITION, ALTERATION, & CEILING PLANS 
MAIN FLOOR: ALTERATION DETAILS 
GUESTROOM TYPES: DEMOLITION & ALTERATION DETAILS 
GUESTROOM TYPES: CEILING PLANS; CONSTRUCTION SPECS 

EILING PLANS 
NEW OPERABLE WALL (MAIN FLOOR EAST LOBBY) 

ANli:;AL 
M-0 COVER SHEET - MECHANICAL 
M-1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN (HVAC) 

LEVEL 2 - HOTEL ROOMS (PLUM) 
LEVEL 3, 4 & 5 HOTEL ROOMS (MECH) 
LEVEL 6 - HOTEL ROOMS (MECH) 
LEVEL 5&6 PARTIAL FLOR. PLAN DEMO & RENO TYPICAL SUITE (MECH) 
RISERS & SCHEMATIC (MECH) 

TEL: 604.876.4377 LOCATION PLAN A . A A A LOADBEARING ELEMENTS' RATING: A A -
N/A (EXCEPT WHERE SERVE OCCUPANCIES) 
AS PER SUPPORTED ASSEMBLY 

M-2 
M-3 
M-4 
M-5 
M-6
M-7 SPECIFICATIONS 

p:1i'.-,s:ff'

PROPERTY EXTERIOR 

CON Ll'"AN� 

CIVIC ADDRESS: 
LEGAL: 

SITE AREA: 
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT AREA: 
ALR / ESA I HERITAGE: 
ZONING: 
PERMITTED USES: 
HEIGHT OF BUILDING: 
HEIGHT IN STOREYS: 
MAX DENSITY PERMITTED 
LOT COVERAGE: 
ROAD SETBACK: 
SIDE YARD SETBACK: 
SIDE YARD FLANKING STREET): 
REAR YARD SETBACK: 
PARKING REQUIRED/PROVIDED: 
LOADING REQUIRED/PROVIDED: 

- -
8368 ALEXANDRA ROAD, RICHMOND, BC 
LOT A SEC 33 BK 5 N  RG 6 W  PL LMP46034 

61 , 141 SF (APPROX 206?<297') 
YES 
NO 
CA (AUTO- ORIENTED COMMERCIAL) 
INCL. RETAIL, OFFICE, HOTEL 
83.5 FT 125.5 M] (EXISTING) - MAX 45 M 
6 - STOREYS (EXISTING) 
76 ,985 SF 17152 M2 ] (1.26 FAR EXISTING; 1.5 MAX) 
25,3% (50% MAX) 
15' [4,6 M] (EXISTING) - 19,69 ' [6 M] MIN 
1" EXISTING (NONE REQUIRED) 
N/A 
N/A 

103 SPACES 
ONE 

BUILDING PERMIT NO. 13-641403 

Bar& Lounge 370 34.4 
Lobby Waiting Areas 310 28.8 
Fam ily Room/Internet 1 ,090 101.3 
Function Rm #1 , #2. 1 ,710 158,8 

Function Rm #3 1352 125.6 
Meeting Room s #1 ,#2 608 56.5 

[ Delete Retail] [111 l [10,3 ] 
NEW Meeting Room #3 111 10.3 

[Delete Cafe] [1 ,451 ] [134.8 ] 
NEW Sm aller Cafe 1 ,017 94,5 

NEW Meeting Room #4 434 40.3 
NEW Snack Area 70 6.5 

Fitness 615 57,1 
PUBLIC SUBTOTAL 

Kitchen 1,003 93 .2 
Storage 930 86.4 

Adm inistration Area 1,449 134.6 

Staff Room 357 33.2 

Baggage 139 12.9 
STAFF SUBTOTAL 

TOTAL MAIN FLOOR 

CITY ZONING INFORMATION 
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GROUND FLOOR- PROPOSED ALTERATIONS & EXITING DETAILS 
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seating plan 
seating plan 
seating plan 

0,95 m2/per 
0.95 m2/per 
seating plan 

n/a 
seating plan 

n/a 
seating plan 
seating plan 
3,7 m2/per 

equipm ent plan 

9.3 m2/per 
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EXIT ENCLOSURE RATING REQ'D: 1 - HR FIRE SEPARATION MINIMUM 
HOTEL GUESTSUITE SEPARATIONS: 1 - HR FIRE SEPARATION MINIMUM 
MIN. NO. EXITS FOR FLOOR AREA 
MAX TRAVEL DIST. TO AN EXIT 

PANIC HARDWARE FROM 'A2': 

WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED: 

WATER CLOSETS PROVIDED: 
TOTAL: 

DESIGN FOR ACCESSIBILITY: 

TWO
45 m (147.6 ') 

REQUIRED IF OCCUPANT LOAD> 100 PERSONS 

TOTAL: 241 M, 241 F 

MAIN FLR PUBLIC: 5 M, 9 F  / STAFF: 1 M, 1 F 
TOTAL: 6 M, 10 F 

MAIN FLR PUBLIC: SM, BF / MAIN FLR STAFF: 2 M, 2 F
TOTAL: 7 M, 10 F 

TO BCBC3.8 
- ACCESSIBLE PARKING TO FRONT DOOR
- ALL AREAS ACCESSED BY PUBLIC
- ACCESSIBLE TOILETS PER 3.8.2.3
- 1 IN 40 GUEST SUITES TO BE ACCESSIBLE
- IN ADDITION, 1 IN 20 EQUIPPED WITH VISUAL WARNING SYSTEM
NOTE: NO CHANGES TO EXISTING ACCESSIBILITY

II 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
ID-100 GROUND FLOOR - FLOOR PLAN/ FLOOR FINISHES DETAILS 
ID-101 GROUND FLOOR - REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 
ID-102 GROUND FLOOR - DETAILED PLANS 
ID-103 ROOM TYPES 
ID-104 TYPICAL CORRIDOR & ELEVATOR FOYERS DETAILS 
ID-105 LEVEL 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 DEMOLITION PLANS 
ID-106 LEVEL 2 /3I4 /516 ALTERATION FLOOR PLANS 
ID-107 LEVEL 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 FINISHES PLANS 
ID-108 LEVEL 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 REFLECTED CEILING PLANS 
ID-109 LEVEL 2 / 3 / 4 /  5 /6 CASEGOODS LAYOUT 
ID-200 
ID-201 

GROUND FLOOR CHECK POINT/ SNACK AREA ELEVATIONS 
GROUND FLOOR RESTAURANT/ BAR/ MEETING ROOM 

ID-202 
ID-203 
ID-204 
ID-205 
ID-206 
ID-207 

I ELEVATOR CAB ELEVATIONS 
GROUND FLOOR MEETING ROOM #4 ELEVATIONS 
GROUND FLOOR MEETING ROOM 107 b ELEVATIONS 
GROUND FLOOR PUBLIC WASHROOMS ELEVATIONS 
TYPICAL GUESTROOM & SPG GUESTROOM ELEVATIONS 
ACCESSIBLE & CORNER KING GUESTROOM ELEVATIONS 
GUESTROOM BATH ELEVATIONS/ DETAILS 

ID-208 FINISHES SCHEDULE/ FURNITURE COMPONENTS SCHEDULE/ PLUMBING LIST 
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CONVERT INTO SNACK AREA 
- NO CHANGE TO PARTITIONS
- NO CHANGE TO LIGHTING
- DELETE EXISTING DOOR (ONLY)
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GROUND FLOOR - EXISTING REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 
SCALE: 1/16" = 1 '-0" 

CD 

® 
® 

@ 

.,,.0 
@ 

® 
0 

� 

RE\l!SIONS 

Jun 28, 2013 BP Submission 

Aug 5, 2013 Issued for Tender 

Sept 9, 2013 Starwood Submission 

Sept 10 , 2013 Post tender revision 

Oct 10, 2013 BP Resubmission 

Mar 27. 2014 BP Revision (operable wall) 

KEY PLAN 
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CONSULT ANTS 

All designs and other lnformotran shawn hereon are 
f<r u11e on the specified project only and 11hcll 
not be used oth911'1ise without writt,n p1rmiAioo 
of thl, offlc9-

Thrs drawing must not be reproduced without 
written perml111ion from thi, offl� and unl.ss the 
reproduction clearly e<1rrl98 th, office name. 

Contractors shall verify and be responsl>le for all 
di"nenslcns end conditions on the Job and this 
offk:, shall b, Informed of any varfotloos from the 
dimensions and conditions shown on the drawing. 

SEAL 

INTERFACE: 
Suite 230 

11590 Cambia Road 
Richmond BC 
Canada V6X 3Z5 

T 604 821 1162 
F6048211146 
www. interface archite cture. com 

PROJECT 

Four Points by Sheraton 
Brand Renovation 

8368 Alexandra Road, 
Richmond, B.C, 

PROJECT NO. 
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A-1

FOR LEASE
SHERATON FOUR POINTS RICHMOND
8368 ALEXANDRA ROAD
RICHMOND, BC

Retail Unit
1,352 sf

Retail Unit
1,710 sf

Restaurant Unit
Approx. +3,000 sf


